Catalog No.E3051-511
Best-selling range of bore gages now offers better accuracy,
user-friendliness and durability
Small Tool Instruments and Data Management
Inside Diameter Measurement
Bore Gage
NEW
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5
Main Standard Accessories
Type Code No. Dial gage Dial protection Cover
Ass'y
Standard
511-701 Not attached Not attached
511-711 2046SB
21DZA000
511-721 2109SB-10
511-702 Not attached Not attached
511-712 2046SB
21DZA000
511-722 2109SB-10
511-703 Not attached Not attached
511-713 2046SB
21DZA000
511-723 2109SB-10
511-704 Not attached Not attached
511-714 2046SB
21DZA000
511-724 2109SB-10
511-705 Not attached Not attached
511-715 2046SB
21DZA000
511-725 2109SB-10
511-706 Not attached Not attached
511-716 2046SB
21DZA000
511-726 2109SB-10
Short-leg
511-761 Not attached Not attached
511-766 2046SB
21DZA000
511-771 2109SB-10
511-762 Not attached Not attached
511-767 2046SB
21DZA000
511-772 2109SB-10
511-763 Not attached Not attached
511-768 2046SB
21DZA000
511-773 2109SB-10
511-764 Not attached Not attached
511-769 2046SB
21DZA000
511-774 2109SB-10
Code No. Bore Gage Indicator Dial protection Cover
Ass'y
511-921 511-701
511-702
511-703
2046SB
21DZA000511-922 2109SB-10
511-925 543-264B
Code No. Bore Gage Indicator Dial protection Cover
Ass'y
511-931 511-731
511-732
511-733
2922SB
21DZA000511-932 2923SB-10
511-935 543-266B
Type Code No. Dial gage Dial protection Cover
Ass'y
Standard
511-731 Not attached Not attached
511-741 2922SB
21DZA000
511-751 2923SB-10
511-732 Not attached Not attached
511-742 2922SB
21DZA000
511-752 2923SB-10
511-733 Not attached Not attached
511-743 2922SB
21DZA000
511-753 2923SB-10
511-734 Not attached Not attached
511-744 2922SB
21DZA000
511-754 2923SB-10
511-735 Not attached Not attached
511-745 2922SB
21DZA000
511-755 2923SB-10
511-736 Not attached Not attached
511-746 2922SB
21DZA000
511-756 2923SB-10
Short-leg
511-781 Not attached Not attached
511-786 2922SB
21DZA000
511-791 2923SB-10
511-782 Not attached Not attached
511-787 2922SB
21DZA000
511-792 2923SB-10
511-783 Not attached Not attached
511-788 2922SB
21DZA000
511-793 2923SB-10
511-784 Not attached Not attached
511-789 2922SB
21DZA000
511-794 2923SB-10
•Metric
•Metric •Inch
•Inch
511-931511-921
6
Dimensions	 Unit: mm
18-35mm/.7-1.4”
Contact point
SR1.0 carbide ball
11
.9

No.202863 No.301336 No.200154
Main Standard Accessories
Type Code No. Dial gage Dialprotection Cover
Ass’y
Micrometer Head
type
511-803 Not attached Not attached
511-813 2046SB
21DZA000
511-823 2109SB-10
511-804 Not attached Not attached
511-814 2046SB
21DZA000
511-824 2109SB-10
511-805 Not attached Not attached
511-815 2046SB
21DZA000
511-825 2109SB-10
511-806 Not attached Not attached
511-816 2046SB
21DZA000
511-826 2109SB-10
511-807 Not attached Not attached
511-817 2046SB
21DZA000
511-827 2109SB-10
511-808 Not attached Not attached
511-818 2046SB
21DZA000
511-828 2109SB-10
Type Code No. Dial gage Dialprotection Cover
Ass’y
Micrometer Head
type
511-833 Not attached Not attached
511-843 2922SB
21DZA000
511-853 2923SB-10
511-834 Not attached Not attached
511-844 2922SB
21DZA000
511-854 2923SB-10
511-835 Not attached Not attached
511-845 2922SB
21DZA000
511-855 2923SB-10
511-836 Not attached Not attached
511-846 2922SB
21DZA000
511-856 2923SB-10
511-837 Not attached Not attached
511-847 2922SB
21DZA000
511-857 2923SB-10
511-838 Not attached Not attached
511-848 2922SB
21DZA000
511-858 2923SB-10
•Metric
•Metric •Inch